ti
el
la
_
re
fle
ct
io
n_
va
n_
sp
ec
.p
df
DESCRIPTION
Rectangular mirror with imbedded sidelights provides
task lighting. ADA compliant.
INSTALLATION
See detailed instructions for Reflection at tiella.com.
COLOR
None
LAMP
Two 120 Volt mini bi-pin base T5 lamps with electronic ballasts up
to 24 Watts (included).
ACCESSORIES
None
WEIGHT
16.00 lb./7.2 kg. ±
800VNRFL-CF
Ref lect ion
800VNRFL-CF
FIXTURE TYPE: _________________________________________
JOB NAME: _____________________________________________
ORDERING INFORMATION
Vanity
W A L L / C E I L I N G
2"
51 mm
31.5"
800 mm
23.8"
603 mm
Shown approximately 25% actual size.
ADA
7400 Linder Avenue T 847.410.4400
Skokie, Illinois 60077 F 847.410.4500
© 2007 Tech Lighting, L.L.C. All rights reserved. The "tiella" graphic is a registered trademark of tiella.
tiella reserves the right to change specifications for product improvements without notification.